
Plac Klass Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
Värmland

1 DS Anna-Karin Eriksson SFK Wasa S 5626
HV Conny Andersson SFK Wasa S 4105
HV Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken S 3801
HS Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa S 2818
HV Kent Svensson SFK Wasa S 2762
DS Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa S 2612
HS Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa S 2231

23955

Örebro
2 HS Jesper Dyberg Nora Gyttorp T 2638

HV Leif Karlsson Nora Gyttorp T 2396
HV Gunnar Persson SFK Vattnan Laxå T 1584
HV Kent Sjöberg FK Hällekroken T 1310
DV Aino Persson SFK Vattnan Laxå T 1182
HV Conny Larsson Nora Gyttorp T 1020
HV Nils Lovén Nora Gyttorp T 917

11047

Skaraborg
3 HS Albin Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 2837

HV Karl-Axel Hallin Skövde AFK R 1790
DS Laila Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholms SFK R 1786
DV Yvonne Hallin Skövde AFK R 1431
HV Heikki Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholms SFK R 1240
HS Anders Rotzén Tärnan Tidaholms SFK R 943
DS Anette Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 670
YDJ Ronja Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 55

10752

RST Mete i Varnan d. 17 september 2016

Lagtävlingen



Klass Plac Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
HS 1 Albin Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 2837

2 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa S 2818
3 Jesper Dyberg NGF T 2638
4 Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa S 2231
5 Tomas Johannesson Skoghalls SFK S 1922
6 Lennart Grääs SFK Trekroken S 960
7 Anders Rotzén Tärnan Tidaholms SFK R 943
8 Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa S 940
9 Gunnar Olsson Torsby SFK S 851
10 Tomas Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 610

HV 1 Conny Andersson SFK Wasa S 4105
2 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken S 3801
3 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa S 2762
4 Leif Karlsson NGF T 2396
5 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa S 2153
6 Karl-Axel Hallin Skövde AFK R 1790
7 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa S 1655
8 Stig Olsson SFK Wasa S 1589
9 Gunnar Persson SFK Vattnan Laxå T 1584
10 Kent Sjöberg FK Hällekroken T 1310
11 Heikki Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholms SFK R 1240
12 Lennart Kilestad SFK Wasa S 1194
13 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa S 1163
14 Roger Karlsson Jössefiskarna S 1124
15 Conny Larsson NGF T 1020
16 Nils Lovén NGF T 917
17 Annar Hanssen Degerfors AFK T 911
18 Jouko Peuranen Karlskoga AFK T 848
19 Thomas Sjöström Degerfors AFK T 821
20 Åke Hallstenson Torsby SFK S 798
21 Bengt Österholm NGF T 710
22 Jan-Eric Törneling Tärnan Tidaholms SFK R 644
23 L-G Wadman Karlskoga AFK T 615
24 Thorbjörn Karlsson SFK Trekroken S 563
25 Ingemar Larsson NGF T 287
26 Rolf Ohlén SFK Vattnan Laxå T 229
27 Gösta Olsson Torsby SFK S 191
28 Lars-Erik Sundin SFK Wasa S 184

DS 1 Anna-Karin Eriksson SFK Wasa S 5626 RST-Mästare
2 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa S 2612
3 Laila Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholms SFK R 1786
4 Sylvia Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa S 1226
5 Anette Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 670

DV 1 Yvonne Hallin Skövde AFK R 1431
2 Aino Persson SFK Vattnan Laxå T 1182
3 Ingvor Göransson SFK Wasa S 1166
4 Gullbritt Karlsson Jössefiskarna S 421
5 Marianne Sundin SFK Wasa S 251
6 Eva Olvenius SFK Wasa S 229
7 Birgitta Engström Torsby SFK S 190

YDJ 1 Ronja Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 55 Bästa junior

Individuella tävlingen


